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INTERNAL 

Company Name  Contact Info Website  

 Cortex Sustainability  Lisa Rockefeller, Chief Revenue Officer 

 lisa@cortexintel.com 

https://cortexintel.com/ 

 

 JLL Technologies - Hank  Saurabh Betawadkar, Utility Energy Lead 

 saurabh.betawadkar@jll.com 

https://www.jllt.com/hank/ 

 FacilityConneX LLC  Stephanie Lanker, Executive Director of Sales 

 slanker@facilityconnex.com 

https://www.facilityconnex.com/ 

 Building Efficiency Services       Esther Halpern, Chief Operating Officer 

 ehalpern@bes-efficiency.com 

www.bes-efficiency.com/ 

 

 EcoPilot USA  Jennie King, General Manager 

 jennie@ecopilotai.com 

www.ecopilotai.com 

 Prescriptive Data, Inc.  Cindy Zhu, Grid Services Director 

 grid@prescriptivedata.io 

www.prescriptivedata.io 

 Emacx Systems, Inc.  Theo Breitenstein, President 

 tbreitenstein@emacx.com 

www.emacx.com 

 Ecosave LLC  Jay Handmer, Director of UMS 

 Jhandmer@ecosaveinc.com 

https://ecosaveinc.com/ 

 Verdigris Technologies, Inc.  Judy Fang, Business Operations 

 bops@verdigris.co 

verdigris.co 

 NORESCO  Brian Nieves, Senior Business Developer 

 Brian.Nieves@noresco.com 

www.noresco.com 

 Nautilus Controls  Somnath Mane, VP Of Operation 

smane@nautiluscontrols.com 

https://nautiluscontrols.com/ 

 UtiliVisor  Tim Angerame, Chief Operating Officer 

 timothy.angerame@utiliVisor.com 

www.utiliVisor.com 

 AirLogix  Gerri Domenikos, Chief Executive Officer 

 gerri@airlogix.co 

airlogix.co 

 Siemens  Steven Driver, Business Development Manager 

 steven.driver@siemens.com 

steven.driver@siemens.com 
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TEC Building Systems Gregory Hanson, Services and Analytics Manager 

ghanson@tec-system.com 

https://tecsystemsnyc.com 

 

ESGDigital.AI Sarah Parlow, Managing Director of Sustainability 

sarahparlow@esgdigital.ai 

http://www.esgdigital.ai 

 

Beyond Energy Solutions Beatriz Quinones, President 

bq@beyondenergysolutions.com 

www.beyondenergysolutions.com 

 

Integrated HVAC Chris Collins 

ccollins@integratedhvac.com  

www.integratedhvac.com 

 

DSM Engineering Associates 

 

James Armstrong, President 

jwa@dsmea.com 

www.dsmea.com 

 

Energy Spectrum, Inc. David Neiburg, President 

dneiburg@energyspec.com;  

www.energyspec.com 
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